KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

33 01160

Duckbill Pliers

General

Article No.

EAN

Pliers

Head

Handles

Weight
Dimensions
REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details
Jaw thickness (joint) (T1)
Tips width (W4)

Tips thickness (T2)

Jaw length (L3)

Head width (W3)
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technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e Duckbill shaped jaws 9 mm wide at the tip and tapering to 1.5 mm

thickness
e Smooth gripping surfaces
e Chrome vanadium electric steel, forged, oil-hardened

3301160
4003773016663

black atramentized
polished

plastic coated

103 g

160 x 53 x 12 mm
does not contain SVHC
not applicable

7.5 mm
3.0 mm
9.0 mm
55.0 mm
15.0 mm
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